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FEE SCHEDULE 

OUTPATIENT 

(Specialist Outpatient/Specialised Service Centres) 

DOCTOR 
CONSULTATION FEES 

Private Subsidised 

First Visit   

Senior Consultant $201.65 

$27.90 - $69.75 
Consultant $174.40 

Associate Consultant 
$154.78 

Senior Registrar/Registrar 

Repeat Visit   

Senior Consultant $144.97 

$25.80 - $64.50 
Consultant $131.89 

Associate Consultant 
$119.90 

Senior Registrar/Registrar 

 
NOTE: 

1. For private patients, charges are inclusive of 9% GST. Charges may differ for Singapore Citizens, 

Permanent Residents, Resident Foreigners and Non-Residents. 

2. Charges for subsidised patients are based on a range of government subsidy and may vary depending on 

the patient's means test subsidy level.  For subsidised patients, GST is absorbed by the hospital. 

3. Information is correct at time of print (1st July 2024) and subject to revision without notice. 


